ST(意法) TDA7563A PDF
深圳创唯电子有限公司
This is information on a product in full production.
December 2013 DocID14407 Rev 5 1/35
TDA7563A
4 x 50 W power amplifier with high efficiency

Flexiwatt27 (SMD)Flexiwatt27 (Horiz.)
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package Packing
TDA7563A Flexiwatt27 (vertical) Tube
TDA7563AH Flexiwatt27 (horizontal) Tube
TDA7563ASM Flexiwatt27 (SMD) Tube
TDA7563ASMTR Flexiwatt27 (SMD) Tape and reel
TDA7563APD PowerSO36 (slug up) Tube
Contents TDA7563A
2/35 DocID14407 Rev 5